

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9333/2006

TALUKA DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJNIKANT K. PANCHAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,LEAVE TO URGE ADDL. GROUNDS)

Date: 12/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

Ms. Pinky, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time has been granted as prayed for
to file affidavit with proof of
dasti service.

List again on 14.8.2006.

REGISTRAR

ns